NanoQuest Compact Standalone Access Control System
PRODUCT DATA
The NanoQuest is a compact standalone proximity card reader and access controller. The rugged,
one-piece unit, housing both the access control electronics and the 125kHz proximity reader
technology, is easy to install and operate.
A single NanoQuest unit can control access through a single door for up to 600 authorised
users. In addition to providing access control, the NanoQuest can be used as a secure method of

NanoQuest Compact Standalone Access Control System
Connection Details
Ordering Information
N-QUEST-00	 NanoQuest standalone proximity card reader/controller plus 2 Master cards
NP-CARD-PK-00	 Pack of 10 proximity cards for use with NanoQuest (lost cards can’t be individually deleted)
NP-CARD-PK-01	 Pack of 10 proximity cards in filing wallet with duplicate ‘administration’ cards and a card marker pen
NP-CARD-PK-02	 Pack of 25 proximity cards in filing wallet with duplicate ‘administration’ cards and a card marker pen
NP-CARD-PK-03	 Pack of 40 proximity cards in filing wallet with duplicate ‘administration’ cards and a card marker pen
RTE
(Request to Exit)
Power Supply
9V DC to